Caligo 3lt Fitting in Aged Brass

FL2510-3

Product Family
Caligo

franklite

A three light aged brass finish fitting with ribeed glass
featuring a smoked ombre effect.

Arrangement
3 Light

Fixure Type

Pendant / Flush Conversion

Product Specifications

Insulation

Fire Restriction

IP Rating
Number of Lamps
Lamp cap

Lamp Code
Lamp Max
Lumens

Height

Stock Weight
Diameter

Dimmable

: Class 1 - single insulation,
earthed

: No restriction
120

13

:El4

: L305

;10w

: 1410

1 250mm
:2.00 kg

1480 mm

:Yes

I,
franklite rzsi03

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs of
the following energy

classes
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